65
For RAPIFLOW FSM3 Series
Optional products
Lead wire dimensions
Lead wire dimensions
Dimensions with options
	FSM3-M
	 DIN rail mounting kit

EXA
Model No.
How to order
A 	 Port size
Code Description
A  Port size
02 Rc1/4
03 Rc3/8
B  Sealant/pilot operated combination
0 H-NBR, internal exhaust specifications
1 H-NBR, external exhaust specifications	*1
C  Coil option *2
2C Standard Lead wire (without surge suppressor)
D  Voltage *2
1 100 VAC
3 24 VDC
4 12 VDC
*1: Check the pressure specifications.
*2: Please contact us for support with G threads and NPT threads.
* For the connection method of FSM3, check the FSM3 instruction manual.
02 2C1 3
[Example of model No.]
EXA-02-12C-3
A Port size : Rc1/4
B Sealant/pilot operated combination : H-NBR/external exhaust specifications
C Coil option : Lead wire (without surge suppressor)
D Voltage : DC24V
FSM3 connection dimensions
Configuration Dimension (A)
FSM3+EXA-02 124
FSM3+EXA-03 130
(A)
FSM3-L U1BA1 E
EXA-02- -
56
.5

*2:	 Initial flow rate at initial pressure loss 3 kPa or less under negative pressure.
Optional partsCA Series
How to order
 Series port size combination table
Port size
Model No.
44 66 88 1010
FSL100
FSL200
FSL500
indicates not available.
B Vacuum side port size
- Pad side port size
500FSL 1010 B
Code Description
A  Series
100 FSL100 Series
200 FSL200 Series
500 FSL500 Series
B  Vacuum side port size - Pad side port size
44 Push-in fitting ø4 - Push-in fitting ø4
66 Push-in fitting ø6 - Push-in fitting ø6
88 Push-in fitting ø8 - Push-in fitting ø8
1010 Push-in fitting ø10 - Push-in fitting ø10
C  Optional parts
Blank None
B Bracket
Flow characteristics
 FSL100-44  FSL100-66
 FSL200-44  FSL200-66
 FSL500-66  FSL500-88
 FSL500-1010
*	 The flow characteristics graph gives reference
values and does not guarantee the values.
0.7 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.1 MPa
0.7 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.1 MPa
0.7 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.1 MPa
0.7 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.1 MPa
0.7 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.1 MPa
0.7 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.1 MPa
0.7 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.1 MPa
Air flow rate (L/min (ANR))
Air flow rate (L/min (ANR))

(oil-prohibited
specifications)
How to order
88 P90FCS1000
IN side
Port size
A
OUT side
Port size
B
Clean-room
specifications
C
IN side port size
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
OUT side port size
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
Clean-room specifications
Structure/treatment Material limitations